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NM 2016 80M sprint

SM5SVM Hans Sundgren,

SWE

Klasse: M50

Bane: Bane 1 0.0 km 1

Briknr: 438353

Start nr:

Start: 1:12:00

Mai: 1:45:02

Tid: 33:02

Nr. kode Tid !Straektid

#(131) 2:22 2:22

#(132) 5:36 3:14

#(134) 8:11 2:35

#(133) 11:14 3:03

#(135) 15:29 4:15

#(100) 18:05 2:36

#(136) 20:09 2:04

#(139) 22:07 1:58

#(140) 25:13 3:06

#(137) 26:53 1:40

#(138) 30:01 p3:08
#(130) 32:19 2:18

#(130) 32:19 0:00
M 33:02 0:43


